30B Ave
21 Ave
17
1 S
t
Crestview  Dr
W
ren

T
72 AVE
GROSVENOR RD
112 AVE
13
8 S
t
12
8 S
T
116 AVE
14
0
ST
16  AVE
104 AVE104 AVE
17
6 S
T
96 AVE

64 AVE
58 AVE
70 AVE
70A AVE
72 AVE 72 AVE
76 AVE76 AVE
79 AVE
74 AVE
COMBER
80 AVE80 AVE
82 AVE
84 AVE84 AVE
75 AVE
78 AVE
84 AVE
82A AVE82A AVE
82 AVE
91 AVE
88 AVE 88 AVE
92 AVE

103A AVE
104B AVE
104 AVE
102A AVE
111 AVE
100 AVE
111A AVE
106A AVE
105A AVE
102 AVE 102A AVE
107 AVE
106A AVE
101A AVE
107A AVE
108 AVE 108 AVE
110 AVE110 AVE
109 AVE
110 AVE
110 AVE
112 AVE112 AVE
HWY 17
HILTON
BRENTWOODBOLIVAR
ROBIN

ST 16
4
ST
16
4
ST
16
2
ST
7. Fleetwood Town Centre
98 AVE
98 AVE
100 AVE
100 AVE
102 AVE
105A AVE105A AVE
102A AVE
OLD YALE RD
13
3A